ENGLEWOOD HEALTH

FOUNDATION

350 Engle Street, Englewood, NJ 07631 201.894.3725 • foundation@ehmchealth.org EnglewoodHealthFoundation.org



Leadership **Society**

TOGETHER, WE WILL DELIVER

Leadership Society

Englewood Health is reaching more patients and families in more ways than ever before. Thanks to our philanthropic partners, award-winning, compassionate healthcare is found right here, close to home. With boundless imagination, collective ambition and unmatched generosity, our benefactors power clinical innovation, best-in-class talent and vital programs for our community.

Now, it is time for us to be bolder and go further. We invite you to join us as a member of the Leadership Society. Your investment will help build the Englewood Health of tomorrow and guarantee high-quality, pioneering care for countless patients throughout our region—when, where and how they need it. Together, we will embrace a bold spirit of giving and continue to reimagine the healthcare experience for our neighbors, friends and loved ones.

Together, we will deliver.

Leadership Society Benefits

In recognition and appreciation of your annual leadership-level gift, you will enjoy a host of wellness and concierge medicine services.

	Patron \$1,000	Founder \$2,500	Guardian \$5,000	Benefactor \$10,000	President's Circle \$25,000
Friends Wall Recognition	✓	•	•	⊘	⊘
Recognition in the Annual Report	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Invitation to President's Reception	⊘	⊘	Ø	⊘	∨
Kleineke Hospitality Shop Gift Pass	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Health Tip Monday Email	⊘	⊘	Ø	⊘	∨
Corporate Partner Discounts	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
Wellness Services		⊘	⊘	✓	⊘
Drapkin Café Card			Ø	Ø	Ø
Graf Center for Integrative Medicine Pass				✓	⊘
Concierge Medicine Services					⊘

^{*}Membership in the Leadership Society does not influence the quality of clinical care. Englewood Health provides the highest quality clinical care to all patients.